
Conclusions:  Springport Twp Industrial Land Value Grid 2024-2025.xlsm

SqFt Acres $/sf $/ac Concluded $ SqFt Acres $/sf $/ac Concluded $

2,500 0.057 $1.92 $83,514 $4,793 43,560 1.0 $0.68 $29,650 $29,650

Formula Pt 1: 32.65 5,000 0.115 $1.49 $64,965 $7,457 65,340 1.5 $0.59 $25,599 $38,398

Formula Pt 2: -0.3624 7,500 0.172 $1.29 $56,088 $9,657 87,120 2.0 $0.53 $23,065 $46,129

10,000 0.230 $1.16 $50,536 $11,601 108,900 2.5 $0.49 $21,273 $53,183

12,500 0.287 $1.07 $46,611 $13,375 130,680 3.0 $0.46 $19,913 $59,740

15,000 0.344 $1.00 $43,631 $15,024 174,240 4.0 $0.41 $17,942 $71,768

20,000 0.459 $0.90 $39,312 $18,049 217,800 5.0 $0.38 $16,548 $82,742

25,000 0.574 $0.83 $36,258 $20,809 304,920 7.0 $0.34 $14,649 $102,542

30,000 0.689 $0.78 $33,940 $23,375 435,600 10.0 $0.30 $12,873 $128,729

40,000 0.918 $0.70 $30,580 $28,081 653,400 15.0 $0.26 $11,114 $166,709

50,000 1.148 $0.65 $28,205 $32,375 871,200 20.0 $0.23 $10,014 $200,275

60,000 1.377 $0.61 $26,402 $36,366 1,089,000 25.0 $0.21 $9,236 $230,899

87,120 2.000 $0.53 $23,065 $46,129 1,306,800 30.0 $0.20 $8,645 $259,365

130,680 3.000 $0.46 $19,913 $59,740 1,742,400 40.0 $0.18 $7,790 $311,586

174,240 4.000 $0.41 $17,942 $71,768 2,178,000 50.0 $0.16 $7,185 $359,230

217,800 5.000 $0.38 $16,548 $82,742 4,356,000 100.0 $0.13 $5,589 $558,888

435,600 10.000 $0.30 $12,873 $128,729

653,400 15.000 $0.26 $11,114 $166,709

871,200 20.000 $0.23 $10,014 $200,275

1,089,000 25.000 $0.21 $9,236 $230,899

Low High # of Sales COD Mean $/SF Median $/SF # of Sales COD Mean $/SF Median $/SF # of Sales COD Mean $/SF Median $/SF # of Sales COD Mean $/SF Median $/SF

0.00 -0.36 0 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0 0.00% $0.00 $0.00

-0.35 1.99 5 39.11% $0.88 $0.90 2 42.86% $1.82 $1.82 5 28.83% $1.22 $1.11 12 42.19% $1.18 $1.05

2.00 4.99 0 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 1 0.00% $0.47 $0.47 3 21.62% $0.42 $0.37 4 20.24% $0.43 $0.42

5.00 9.99 2 42.22% $0.45 $0.45 0 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 2 42.22% $0.45 $0.45

10.00 10000.00 1 0.00% $0.06 $0.06 0 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 1 0.00% $0.06 $0.06

0.00 10000.00 8 57.89% $0.67 $0.67 3 68.27% $1.37 $1.04 8 52.66% $0.92 $0.85 19 69.57% $0.89 $0.69

All Methods

If you're using the Square Footage Table in Assessing.net If you're using the Acreage Table in Assessing.net

Curve Formula

From Chart

Acre Ranges Vacant Abstraction Allocation

The Grey fields below can be edited to adjust acreage ranges. Enter acreages to two decimal places.

This slope should not be downward facing. A person wouldn't pay less for 5,000 sf than they would for 2,500 sf.

If the above formulas

are not calculating, make

sure that any sales with

a 0 or less $ per unit

are set to "not used". If

they are still not

calculating, refresh them

by double clicking them

and pressing "enter".


